Position

Wastewater Worker 111

Wastewater Worker |, Il

Wastewater Worker |, 1|

Wastewater Worker |, Il

Wastewater Worker |, Il

Other Positions Held City

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Department

Buena Sanitation
District Maintenance

Buena Sanitation
District Maintenance

Buena Sanitation
District Maintenance

Buena Sanitation
District Maintenance

Buena Sanitation
District Maintenance

Total Wages

$63,648

$60,985

$50,638

$45,930

$5,446

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,575
$36,258
$32,970

$18,684

$3,584



