Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Worker III		Vista	Buena Sanitation District Maintenance	\$63,648	\$34,575
Wastewater Worker I, II		Vista	Buena Sanitation District Maintenance	\$60,985	\$36,258
Wastewater Worker I, II		Vista	Buena Sanitation District Maintenance	\$50,638	\$32,970
Wastewater Worker I, II		Vista	Buena Sanitation District Maintenance	\$45,930	\$18,684
Wastewater Worker I, II		Vista	Buena Sanitation District Maintenance	\$5,446	\$3,584